01-17-2020 LETTING ITEM 153
2
1 1NONE
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET

0044
QUANTITY
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
1
LOGAN
MOBILIZATION67100100 L SUM 1
150100100 1REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES EACH
50500405 FURNISHING AND ERECTING STRUCTURAL STEEL POUND 175 175
58700300 SQ FT 330 330CONCRETE SEALER
170100450 L SUM 1TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701201
X0335700 L SUM 1 1PUMP STATION GENERAL WORK
Z0012754 SQ FT
Z0034100 SQ FT
STRUCTURAL REPAIR OF CONCRETE (DEPTH EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 5 INCHES)
150 150
0.8 0.8
MASONRY WALL CONSTRUCTION
10/3/2019
Z0007101 L SUMCONTAINMENT AND DISPOSAL OF LEAD PAINT CLEANING RESIDUES NO. 1 1 1
STATE OF ILLINOIS DESIGN FIRM NO. 184-2738
616 N.24TH ST. QUINCY, ILLINOIS 62301 217.223.3670
sunderlandmj
100
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
Q
:\